

The River of Death and Discovery Dinosaur Museum Society (RDDDMS) functions as a governance Board. Its primary role is to oversee and ensure that the Executive Director of the Philip J. Currie Dinosaur Museum manages the museum's operations. Board meetings are held every 3rd Thursday from 5 – 7 pm, typically once a month.



The Philip J. Currie Dinosaur Museum is located in the heart of the Peace Region. The museum features multilevel gallery spaces, two classrooms, a 70-seat theatre, fossil research and collections areas, restaurant, gift shop, and an exciting range of educational and public programs. Named after Canada's leading Palaeontologist Dr. Philip Currie, the museum honours his lifelong commitment to the discovery.



River of Death and Discovery Dinosaur Museum Society Elected Board of Directors Application Form

Three Year Term

Date:	
Name:	
Current Occupation:	
Address:	
Office Phone:	Mobile Phone:
Email:	
Role of Board Members	
It is recommended that each Board Member RDDDMS. Please indicate which committee	` '
Finance Review monthly museum budget. Fundraising Build relationship with funders. Nominating Seek and equip new Board members.	Governance Review Board and museum policies. Human Resources Hire and assess Executive Director.
Please note : All Board members must hold a vali volunteer at museum event(s) will be asked to get position requires.	d RDDDMS membership. Board members who t the same criminal record check as that volunteer
Biography : Please attach a short biography	<i>ι</i> .
In your biography, please include what you	can bring to the board.

Please submit your application to the Dino Museum email hr@dinomuseum.ca, or to the front desk during operating hours.

